### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79108814
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Henley's Clothing Limited	09/21/2012

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Ben Harry Luscombe
Address:	Oakley, Green Walk, Bowden Altrincham, Cheshire WA14 2SL
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Ben Harry Luscombe
Address: Oakley, Green Walk,

Bowden

Altrincham, Cheshire WA14 2SL

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004982 FRAME: 0875

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 004982 FRAME: 0876

**RECORDED: 03/16/2013**